

YMCA Camp Bernie Program Waiver

I understand that certain of the Ridgewood YMCA (YMCA Camp Bernie) activities have inherent risks and I hereby assume all risks and hazards incident to my participation in all Ridgewood YMCA, YMCA Camp Bernie activities. I hereby agree to waive and release all claims against and, indemnify and hold harmless, the Ridgewood YMCA, YMCA Camp Bernie, its volunteers, supervisors, officers, directors, trustees, participants, coaches, referees, as well as, organizers of any related event and any persons transporting participants to and from activities that are not on Ridgewood YMCA, YMCA Camp Bernie property from any claims or injury sustained during my use of the Ridgewood YMCA, YMCA Camp Bernie property, sustained during my use of equipment owned or leased by the Ridgewood YMCA, YMCA Camp Bernie or during my use of equipment or facilities at another property during an event in which the Ridgewood YMCA, YMCA Camp Bernie sponsors or participates.

Name of Participant (Please Print)		Signature of Participant		
Name of Parent/Guardian (Please Print)	if minor	Signature of Pare	ent/Guardian	
Date				
Address	City	State	Zip	
Phone Number		E-mail		